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911072 
911315 
911334 
911502 
911502 
911502 © 

911502 
911504 
911586 
911587 
911587 
911587 
911587 
911615 
911754 
911756 
911756 
911757 
911812 
911812 
911812 
91181e 
911818 
911871 
911875 
911875 
911877 
911980 
912091 
912133 
912241 
912324 
912363 
912430 
912437 
912438 
912439 
912454 
912494 
912502 
912503 
912504 
912505 
912506 
912507 
912508 
912509 
912510 
912511 
91e251e 
912513 
912514 
912515 
912515 
712518 
912526 
912529 
912530 
9712530 
912530 
712530 
912531 
912531 
912531 
912532 
912533 
912534 
912534 
912535 
912537 
912538 
912616 
712617 
912626 
912632 
912633 
912634 
912752 
912753 

BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 
FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
BILL & RUTH'S SUB SHOP 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
PHYSICIAN ALLIANCE 
LLOYD, JIM 
WHITE GLOVE JANITORAL 
WHITE GLOVE JANITORAL 
WHITE GLOVE JANITORAL 
WHITE GLOVE JANITORAL 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
DURR FILLAUVER MEDICAL INC 

ALMED CORPORATION 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
READ'S ENGRAVING 
NELSON ELECTRIC SUPPLY 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
ALMED CORPORATION 
PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
CARDINAL PAPER 
BURNIDGE WELDING SUPPLIES 
BRYCE INSURANCE CO 
CURTIN MATHESON 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
HICKS MD, WILLIAM K 
MANPOWER INC 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY 
PHOTOCRAFT INC 
ANIXTER BROTHERS 
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
WALLING, JACK GENE 
STEVENSON, PATRICIA 
HARDING, CLYDE HUGH 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
AT&T 
AT&T 
MONROE SYSTEMS FOR 
TOWN OF SKIATOOK 
PUBLIC SERVICE CQ 
PUBLIC SERVICE CO 
MINI STORAGE #7 
MINI STORAGE #7 
MEDICAL ALERT SYSTEMS 
SCOTT MARRIN INC 
GENIUM PUBLISHING CORP 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
U S POSTMASTER 
U S POSTMASTER 
U S POSTMASTER 
EXPO SQUARE 
KPL GAS SERVICE 
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL Co 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
MERKEL X-RAY CO. 
OKLAHOMA STATE HEALTH 
NATIONAL COUNCIL ON THE 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
CITY OF TULSA 
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH 
VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC 
BIG THREE INDUSTRIAL GAS 
BURNIDGE WELDING SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 11.90 

SUPPLIES 259.30 
SERVICES 70.00 
SERVICES 141.91 

SERVICES 130.55 

SERVICES 170.29 

SERVICES 124.88 
SERVICES 246.465 
TRAINING 231.06 
SERVICES 265.00 

SERVICES 243.80 

SERVICES 318.00 

SERVICES 233.26 

SUPPLIES 340.00 
SUPPLIES 83.65 
SUPPLIES 263.10 

SUPPLIES 68.56 

SUPPLIES 90.40 
SUPPLIES 8.44 
SUPPLIES 101.00 
SUPPLIES 12.96 

SUPPLIES 22.45 
SUPPLIES 3.45 

SUPPLIES 15.74 

SUPPLIES 25.92 
SUPPLIES 3.91 

SUPPLIES 25.39 

SUPPLIES 67.17 

EQUIPMENT 157.65 

SUPPLIES 168.00 

SUPPLIES 50.40 

INSURANCE/BONDS 22,110.00 

SUPPLIES 47.34 

SERVICES 9,51 

SERVICES 325.00 

SERVICES P49.60 

SERVICES 780.00 

SUPPLIES 5.15 

SERVICES 41.88 

SUPPLIES 6.45 

SERVICES 188.00 

TRAVEL 78.01 

TRAVEL 94,351 

TRAVEL 133.05 

SERVICES 43.82 

SERVICES 76.50 

SERVICES 3.73 
SERVICES 4.10 

SERVICE 39,00 

SERVICES 30.76 

SERVICES 43.32 

SERVICES 138.33 

RENTALS 63.00 

RENTALS 63.00 

SUPPLIES 5.50 

SUPPLIES 275.46 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 150.00 
SERVICES 118.99 
SERVICES 98.00 
SERVICES 89.26 
SERVICES 275.90 
SUPPLIES 247.36 
SERVICES 658.18 
SERVICES 56.40 
SERVICES 140.00 
SERVICES 185.25 
SERVICES 27.50 
SUPPLIES 10.65 
SERVICES 52.04 
SERVICES 193.43 
SERVICE 35.00 
SERVICES 7,569.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 60.00 
SUPPLIES 39.21 
SERVICES 306.25 
SERVICES 30.00 
SERVICES 12.40 
SUPPLIES 7.00 
SUPPLIES 27.50 


