MONDAY	MADCII	27	1000	COMPTMIED
MUNDAI,	MAKUN	41.	1909	CONTINUED

911072		BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO	SUPPLIES	11.90
911315		FISHER SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES	259.30
911334		BILL & RUTH'S SUB SHOP	SERVICES	70.00
911502		OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	141.91
911502		OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	130.55
911502	•	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	170.29
911502		OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	124.88
911504		PHYSICIAN ALLIANCE	SERVICES	246.65
911586				
		LLOYD, JIM	TRAINING	231.00
911587		WHITE GLOVE JANITORAL	SERVICES	265.00
911587		WHITE GLOVE JANITORAL	SERVICES	243.80
911587		WHITE GLOVE JANITORAL	SERVICES	318.00
911587		WHITE GLOVE JANITORAL	SERVICES	233.20
911615		BOREN SAFETY INC	SUPPLIES	340.00
911754		DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	SUPPLIES	
911756				83.65
		DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	SUPPLIES	263.10
911756		DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	SUPPLIES	68.50
911757		ALMED CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	90.40
911812		SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	8.64
911812		SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	101.00
911812		SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	12.96
911812		SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	
				22.65
911818		READ'S ENGRAVING	SUPPLIES	3.45
911871		NELSON ELECTRIC SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	15.74
911875		DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	SUPPLIES	25.92
911875		DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	SUPPLIES	5.91
911877		ALMED CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	25.39
911980		PATTERSON DENTAL COMPANY	SUPPLIES	
				67.17
912091		DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	EQUIPMENT	157.65
912133		CARDINAL PAPER	SUPPLIES	168.00
912241		BURNIDGE WELDING SUPPLIES	SUPPLIES	50.40
912324		BRYCE INSURANCE CO	INSURANCE/BONDS	22,110.00
912363		CURTIN MATHESON		
			SUPPLIES	47.34
912430		UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	9.51
912437		HICKS MD, WILLIAM K	SERVICES	325.00
912438		MANPOWER INC	SERVICES	249.60
912439		UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	780.00
912454	Ε	ASSOCIATED PARTS & SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	5.15
912494				
	E	PHOTOCRAFT INC	SERVICES	41.88
912502		ANIXTER BROTHERS	SUPPLIES	6.45
912503		WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA	SERVICES	188.00
912504		WALLING, JACK GENE	TRAVEL	78.01
912505		STEVENSÓN, PATRICIA	TRAVEL	94.51
912506		HARDING, CLYDE HUGH		
			TRAVEL	133.05
912507		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	43.82
912508		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	76.55
912509		AT&T	SERVICES	3.73
912510		AT&T	SERVICES	4.10
912511		MONROE SYSTEMS FOR	SERVICE	39.00
912512		TOWN OF SKIATOOK		
			SERVICES	30.76
912513		PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	43.32
912514		PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	138.33
912515		MINI STORAGE #7	RENTALS	63.00
912515		MINI STORAGE #7	RENTALS	63.00
912518		MEDICAL ALERT SYSTEMS	SUPPLIES	
912526		SCOTT MARRIN INC		5.50
912529			SUPPLIES	275.46
		GENIUM PUBLISHING CORP	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEN	1BER 150.00
912530		ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	118.99
912530		ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	98.00
912530		ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	89.26
912530		ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	
912531		U S POSTMASTER		275.90
912531		U S POSTMASTER	SUPPLIES	247.36
912531			SERVICES	658.18
912532		U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	56.40
		EXPO SQUARE	SERVICES	160.00
912533		KPL GAS SERVICE	SERVICES	185.25
912534		EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	
912534		EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SUPPLIES	27.50
912535		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO		10.65
912537		ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES	52.04
912538		MEDVEL A DVA SERVICES	SERVICES	193.43
		MERKEL X-RAY CO.	SERVICE	35.00
912616		OKLAHOMA STATE HEALTH	SERVICES	
912617		NATIONAL COUNCIL ON THE		7,569.00
912626	Ε	COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEM	-
912632		CITY OF TULSA	SUPPLIES	39.21
912633			SERVICES	306.25
912634		OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH	SERVICES	30.00
912752		VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC	SERVICES	12.40
		BIG THREE INDUSTRIAL GAS	SUPPLIES	
912753		BURNIDGE WELDING SUPPLIES	SUPPLIES	7.00
			33, i L1E3	27.50